

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 244 OF 2007

HOLY MARY INSTITUTE OF TECH.& SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C. Mukund,Adv.  
Ms. Firdouse Qutb Waine,Adv.  
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anuradha Rustogi,Adv.  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report on default.

(V.K. TIWARI)  
P.A.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
Court Master